Prairie Fire Winery

Custom Kansas Gift Basket Order Form

No matter the holiday, occasion, or reason, we can assemble the perfect gift custom tailored for you!

It's easy as 1,2,3!

1. Pick the wine/wines the recipient would like most. 2. Pick the accessories perfect for the occasion. 3. Pick a ribbon color & we'll put it together!

Prairie Fire Kansas Wines

¢ Dry
+¢ Semi Dry/Semi Sweet
++e Sweet
+++e Sweetest

Dry, Semi-dry, & Sweet White
Vidal Blanc-Dry ¢

T Seyval Blanc-Dry ¢

T Seyval Blanc-Semi Dry ¢ ¢
Storm Chaser White ¢ ¢
Vignoles ®*

T Traminette-Semi Dry ¢ ¢
Bare Mare ¢*¢

L Traminette - Sweet ¢ ¢ ¢

Sweet Blush and Rosé
Cowabunga Blush ¢ ¢ ¢
Prairie Punch ¢# ¢

Dry, Semi-dry, & Sweet Red
Chambourcin ¢

Noiret ¢
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Rougeon ¢
Storm Chaser Red ¢ ¢

Purple Grin ¢ ¢ $
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16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
18.50
16.50
16.50
16.50

16.50
16.50

17.50
19.50
22.50
17.50
17.50

Méthode Champenoise Sparkling

Vidal Blanc Brut N
Vidal Blanc Doux ¢ *+ $

Prairie Fire Logo Items

Corkscrew $
Coffee Mug (Pottery) $
6.75 oz Wine Glass $

12.75 oz Wine Glass
Champagne Glass
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Stemless Glass

Accessories:

VacuVin Pump/Stopper Set

Credit Card Number

25.00
25.00

Oatie Kansas Beef Summer Sausage

8 oz Original $8.00
8 oz Jalapeno $8.00
8 oz Jalapeno w/ Cheese $8.00

Jason Wiebe Kansas Cheese

(Basket must be kept refrigerated)

Raw Milk Cheeses

Cottonwood River Cheddar $9.00 (1/21b.)

Cottonwood River Cheddar F $10.00 (1/2 1b.)
" Raw Milk White Cheddar (M: $8.00 (1 Ib.)
" Raw Milk White Cheddar (M$8.00 (11b.)

T Raw Milk Jalapeno Cheddar  $8.00 (11b.)
Pasteurized Milk Cheeses
Mild Cheddar $8.00 (11b.)
" Medium Cheddar $8.00 (11b.)
_]alapeno Cheddar $8.00 (11b.)
" Marble Colby $8.00 (1 1b.)
Flavored Cheddar
Chipotle $5.00 (1/21b.)
Cajun $5.00 (1/21b.)
T Dill Weed $5.00 (1/2 1b.)
Habanero $5.00 (1/21b.)

Garden Vegetable
Garlic and Herb

$5.00 (1/21b.)
$5.00 (1/21b.)

6.95 Steph's Garden (Kansas)

20.00 Apple Butter $ 5.95
6.95 T Beet Pickles $ 6.95
7.95 Bread and Butter Pickles $ 6.95
8.95 T End of Season Peppers $ 5.95
9.95 " Smokin' Hot Salsa $ 6.95
$9.95

American Vintage Wine Crackers
Red Wine & Black Pepper

White Wine, Shallots & Cayenne
Chiant, Oregano & Chrushed Red Pepper

Kansas Lavender - Prairie Lavender Farm

Herbs de Provence - 8 oz. Shaker

Culinary Lavender - 8 oz. Shaker
Lavender Honey - Large 12 oz. net wt
Herbs de Provence - 4 oz. Shaker

Earl Grey Lavender Tea

Lavender-Vanilla Tea - box

Lavender Yu Wan Green Tea - box

Culinary Lavender - 4 oz. Shaker

Lavender sachet - Small pillow stack of 3 (4'X4")

Lavender Chocolate bar - 2.5 oz. net wt. **

Lavender herbal Eye Pillow (heat/cool)

Lavender sachet bag - medium 3"x5"

Lavender Honey - Medium 8 oz. net wt
Lavender Firesticks Bundle
Richter's Headache & Pain Relief stick - .35 oz.

Lavender Room Spray 12 oz. Spray bottle

Lavender-Vanilla Room Spray 12 oz. Spray bottle

Lavender Massage/body oil

Lavender Bubble Bath
Lavender Sea Therapy Body Scrub - 8 oz.

Lavender Linen Spray 4 oz. spray bottle

Lavender Body Powder - 8 oz. Shaker

Handmade Foaming Hand Soap - 8.5 oz.
Lavender Body Butter - 3 oz. Jar

Lavender Body Butter - 6 oz. Jar

_____Richter's Pain Soothing Gel - 4 oz.
Premium Lavender Body Lotion w/ pump 4 oz.
Premium Lavender Body Lotion w/pump 8 oz.
:Lavender Lip Gloss - .25 oz. jar

Lip Balm Lavender -.15 oz tube

X Basket & Assembly Fee

Ribbon Color: Blue, Red, Gold, Silver, Purple, Green (Circle Choice)

*Sales & liquor tax will be added at checkout.

Payment (Cash/Check/Visa/ Mastercard/ Amex/Discover)

Exp. Date

Cardholder Name:

Security Code

Cardholder Signature:

Statement Mailing address:

Phone Number:

Date Basket is needed:

$ 6.95
$ 6.95
$ 6.95

$8.50
$12.50
$9.75
$4.50
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.50
$10.50
$3.50
$16.95
$4.50
$7.95
$2.00
$14.00
$9.00
$9.00
$14.00
$8.50
$13.95
$6.00
$9.25
$6.50
$7.95
$13.95
$10.00
$7.95
$11.75
$2.50
$2.00

$7.95

ph: 785-636-5533 ¢ www.prairietirewinery.com ¢ fax: 877-349-5480 ¢ info@prairiefirewinery.com




